
Time Field Time Field

6:15 1 v 4 32

6:15 4 v 1 28

7:30 6 v 3 28 Time Field 1 Angels Hayles

6:15 5 v 4 25 2 Pink Cheetahs Bode

6:15 7 v 1 28 3 Red Hots Kastler
7:30 2 v 6 25 4 Shawnee Sizzlers Chapin

Time Field 5 Westside Thunder Flaharty

6:15 1 v 2 25 Time Field 6 White Tigers Williams

6:15 7 v 5 26 7 Wild Women Crane
7:30 3 v 4 26 No Game 6:15 4 v 6 28

7:30 7 v 5 25

Time Field 7:30 3 v 2 28

6:15 4 v 1 32

7:30 6 v 3 32 Time Field

6:15 5 v 4 26

6:15 1 v 3 28

Time Field 7:30 6 v 7 28

6:15 6 v 1 25

6:15 3 v 7 28 Time Field

7:30 2 v 5 28 6:15 7 v 5 32

7:30 3 v 2 32

Time Field

6:15 3 v 5 25 Time Field

6:15 4 v 6 28 6:15 2 v 3 26

7:30 7 v 2 28 6:15 5 v 6 28

7:30 6 v 2 26

Time Field 7:30 1 v 7 28

No Game 6:15 1 v 4 25 Time Field

6:15 4 v 3 26

Time Field 6:15 2 v 1 28

6:15 6 v 7 26 7:30 4 v 7 26

6:15 1 v 3 28 7:30 3 v 5 28

7:30 2 v 4 26

7:30 5 v 1 28

Time Field

6:15 4 v 6 26

Time Field 6:15 7 v 2 28

7:30 5 v 6 28

Rainout Dates:
Fridays – April 25, May 9, May 30, June 20.

Sundays – May 4, June 1, June 22, June 29.
In case of inclement weather, all games will be moved to the next available rainout date.

Reschedules TBD

Mon, April 28

Friday, April 25

Mon, June 16

Mon, May 5

Mon, May 26

Memorial Day

Mon, July 7

Fastpitch Information

Team List

Mid America West Sports Complex 913-826-2900

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

913-312-8837

Inclement Weather Line

Mon, April 14

RAINOUT

*2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

Mon, April 21

2014 Spring Fastpitch

Monday 

Mon, June 23

6U Coach Pitch

Mon, June 2

Fri, May 30

Past Revisions in GreenRevised 6/9 in Red

Mon, June 30

Mon, May 12

Mon, May 19

Mon, June 9

RAINOUT

RAINOUT

Fri. June 20


